• Cast aluminum frame and grate.
• Seven standard TGIC powder coat finishes and two bronze finishes.
• Adjustable LED module : 2W, 4W, 6W, 9W, 12W.( 15W startup draw )
• CRI = 80
• Available in 2700K, 3000K.
• Field replaceable.
• Remote magnetic transformer required.
• Not compatible with electronic transformers.

BG - Beige	 DB -   Dark Bronze
NT - Natural	 AC -   Aged Copper
ORDERING EXAMPLE:     IN - 16L - A - 1 - BK - 52*
*See Page 2 to select module type to be installed
MR16 Internal Fixture
15° Aiming
<
>
11 1/4”
6 5/8”
ABS
Housing
12W LED MODULE
Simply Better by Design TM
Excelsior Lighting, Inc.  •  2507 N. Bundy Drive   Fresno, CA  93727  •   T - 559.346.1051  F - 559.346.1071    •   excelsiorlighting.com
• True equivalent to MR16 20W/35W/50W
Halogen (equivalent CBCP)
• 2700K or 3000K
• Equivalent to either 50W, 35W or
20W halogen light output levels
• 12VAC/DC
• G5.3 bi pin base
• 15W startup draw
• Interchangeable lenses: 15°, 30°, 45°, 60°
• Superior Light Output and thermal
performance compared to LED
Replacement Lamps
• Compatible with low-voltage magnetic
transformers
• L70=60,000 hours
• 3 Year warranty
• FCC Compliant
• RoHS Compliant
• Pb Free
• Field replaceable
12W MULTI-LEVEL - 2W, 4W, 6W, 9W, 12W (210-1165 Lumens)
45°
60°
Wattage 2700K 3000K
2W 210 lms. 230 lms.
4W 340 lms. 385 lms.
6W 580 lms. 670 lms.
9W 820 lms. 915 lms.
12W 960 lms. 1165 lms.
#             Specifications         Lumens
50           2W - 12W, 2700K, 15°      210-960
51           2W - 12W, 2700K, 30°      210-960
52           2W - 12W, 2700K, 45°      210-960
60           2W - 12W, 2700K, 60°      210-960
53           2W - 12W, 3000K, 15°      230-1165
54           2W - 12W, 3000K, 30°      230-1165
55           2W - 12W, 3000K, 45°      230-1165
61           2W - 12W, 3000K, 60°      230-1165
15°
15° / 30° / 45° / 60°